GOVERNMENT COLLEGE OF EDUCATION, CHANDIGARH

PROPOSED COLLEGE CALENDER

2015-2016 ( 2™ Semester)

Note: The activities and the dates are tentative and in accordance with the latest

information available.

Date Days Programme Activity Incharge
18.01.2016 Monday College Reopen As per P. Uni. Calendar
22.01.16 Friday Society Period Dr. Vandana Aggarwal

Dr. Kusum
25.01. 16 Monday Value Education period Dr Neelam Paul
(TG - 11)
Flag Hosting
Dr. AK. Srivastva
29.01.16 Friday Society Period Dr.Vandana Aggarwal
Library related Intra-College Dr. Kusum
Competitions (Mrs. Atasi Sinhababu)
31.01.16 Sunday World Leprosy Day Dr. Suman Khokhar
(Extension lecturer on 30.01.16)
NSS Committee
Swachh Bharat Abhiyan Dr. Sheqji Singh
Dr. Nisha Singh
01.02.16 Monday Value Education period Dr. Vijay Phogat
(TG - 12)
01.02.16 to Monday to Discussion Lesson Skill -in-Teaching Committee)
04.02.16 Thursday Dr. Anurag Sankhian
(Part of Pre-Internship-II Dr. Vijay Phogat
(2 Weeks Programme) Dr. Nisha Singh
05.02.16 Friday Society Period Dr.Vandana Aggarwal

Fine arts related Competition

Dr. Kusum
Dr.Renu Verma




08.02.16 Monday Value Education period Dr.Kusum
(TG - 13) (Time 9.00 AM)
08.02.16 to Monday to Annual Athletic Meet Dr. Neelam Paul (Sports Incharge)
10.02.16 Wednesday
12.02.16 to Friday to Pre-Internship-11(2 Weeks ) (Skill —in-Teaching Committee)
18.02.16 Wednesday (Engagement with field Rural Dr. Anurag Sankhian
Area) Dr. Vijay Phogat
Dr. Nisha Singh
12.02.16 Friday Basant Panchmi Holiday ( RH)
19.02.16 to Friday to Swachh Bharat Abhiyan Dr. Poonam Bansal (Nodal officer)
20.02.16 Saturday
Visit to Educational resource Skill -in-Teaching Committee)
centre and Museum Dr. Anurag Sankhian
Part of Pre-Internship-Il Dr. Vijay Phogat
(2 Weeks Programme) Dr. Nisha Singh
22.02.16 Monday Guru Ravi Das Jyanti Holiday
24.02.16 to Wednesday to National Seminar Dr. Sapna Nanda
25.02.16 Thursday
26.02.16 Friday B. B. Writing Competition Dr.Vandana Aggarwal
Fresh & Dry Flower Arrangement | Dr. Kusum
Salad Dressing Competition Dr. Sapna Nanda
Dr.A.K.Srivastva
Dr.Mukhtiar Singh
Dr.Anjla Puri
26.02.16 to Friday to Rose Festival Competition Dr.Vandana aggarwal
28.02.16 Sunday Dr. Kusum
28.02.16 Sunday National Science Day Dr.Sanjiv Kumar
29.0216 Monday Value Education period Dr.Nisha Singh

(TG - 14)




Incharge Examination Committee

02.03.16 to Wednesday to House Examination Mr Lilu Ram
10.03.16 Thursday Dr.Vijay Phogat
RV V/=Y=\ o —— Convocation Dr. Renu Verma ( Dean)
March
07.03.16 Monday MahaShivratri . Holiday
14.03.16 Monday Value Education period
(TG - 15) Dr. Suman Khokhar
15.03.16 Tuesday Blood Donation Camp Dr.Kusum
Red Ribbon Club Dr.Rupinder Kaur
18.03.16 Friday One day NSS Camp NSS Programme Officers
Photo Session
Dr.Sheojee Singh
Dr.Nisha Singh
21.03.16 Monday Value Education period
(M.Ed TG-1) Dr.Renu Verma
23.03.16 Wednesday Shahidi Divas S. Bhagat Singh Holiday
24.03.16 Tuesday Holi Holiday
25.03.16 Friday Good Friday Holiday
28.03.16 Monday Value Education period Dr. Jasvir Chahal
(M.ED TG-3) Vice Principal
01.04.16 Friday Society Period Dr. Vandana Aggarwal

Teaching aids Competition

Dr.. Kusum
Dr.A.K.Srivastava
Dr.Balwinder Kaur
Mr.Sanjeev
Mr.Munish




07.04.16 Thursday Health day

Extension Lecture / Health Dr. Sapna Nanda
Mrs.Gurmeet Kaur

Check-up

08.04.16 Friday Society Period Dr. Vandana Aggarwal
Extempore Dr.. Kusum

11.04.16 Monday Value Education period Dr.AK. Srivastva
(M.ED TG-4,)

13.04.16 Wednesday Baisakhi Holiday

14.04.16 Thursday Ambedkar Jyanti Holiday

15.04.16 Friday Ram Navami Holiday

18.04.16 Monday Value Education period
(M.ED TG-5,) Dr.Sapna Nanda

20.04.16 Wednesday Mahavir jayanti Holiday

29.04.16 Friday Society Period Dr. Vandana Aggarwal
Mock Press Conference Dr.. Kusum

last Week of | As per date NSS Day & Annual Prize NSS Programme Officers

April Distribution Function Dr.Sheojee Singh

Dr.Nisha Singh

09.05.16 Monday Parshuram Jayanti Holiday

16.05.16 to Monday to Final Theory Examinations Tentative As per P.Uni. Calendar

31.05.16 Tuesday Concerned Staff




31.05.16 Tuesday End of the Session Tentative As per P.Uni. Calendar
01.06.16 to Wednesday to Summer Vacation Tentative As per P.Uni. Calendar
17.07.16 Sunday

Incharge Principal

College Calendar

CC.
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Principal’s File

Circulation Among Staff Members

Co-Curricular &Cultural Committee

Examination Committee.

Web Committee

Office superintend

Students’ Notice Board
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